G.N. 8143

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2335292
2317199
2648683

2974792

2318846
1181824
2154823
2388816

2395051

2395766

2395763

2447220
2218970
2762243
2320370
2591570
1947045
2386464
1184520
2295595
2323143
1463671
2602702

31 December 2021

Bruco Charity Foundation Limited
Buddhist and Pali Institute of Hong Kong Limited

Company Registration Number 2648683 Limited

Company Registration Number 2974792 Limited

Crowdfund China Society Limited
ECOTECH CHINA LIMITED
FREEGATE (HK) INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Gang Chongging Foreign Economic and Trade Association Limited

Gang Ji Foreign Economic and Trade Association Limited

Gang Lu Foreign Economic and Trade Association Limited

Gang Yue Foreign Economic and Trade Association Limited

HK GONGYAN INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG JYL INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HUAXU CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

ICCI Innovation Institute Limited

ORNGADE LIMITED

S-LED NETWORKS LIMITED

SILKROAD BUSINESS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

TOP TECH DISPLAY INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
UNIVERSAL LEADER INC LIMITED

Wo Po Tong Limited

YOUNG SPROUT SCHOOL CARE FOUNDATION LIMITED
YUANGUANGHE CO., LIMITED
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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